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Affects De Paul Ventures – San Jose ASC,
LLC

Debtors and Debtors in Possession. 
(No Hearing Required) 
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1

Strategic Global Management, Inc. (“SGM”) respectfully submits this Response to the 

“Preliminary Findings” set forth in Exhibit A to the Order on Strategic Global Management 

Inc.’s Objection to the Form of the Order Confirming the Modified Second Amended Plan [Doc.

No. 5566], and the Debtors’ Limited Response to Order on Strategic Global Management Inc.’s 

Objection to the Form of the Order Confirming the Modified Second Amended Plan [Doc. No. 

6016] (Debtor’s Response”), relating to SGM’s Limited Objection [Doc. No. 5506] (“Limited 

Objection”) to the form of the Order Confirming Modified Second Amended Joint Chapter 11 

Plan of Liquidating (Dated July 2, 2020) of the Debtors, the Prepetition Secured Creditors, and 

the Committee [Doc. No. 5504] (“Confirmation Order”).1

1. SGM appreciates the Court’s consideration of the Limited Objection. However,

SGM disagrees with the Court’s characterization and treatment of the Limited Objection as a 

motion pursuant to Federal Rule of Bankruptcy Procedure 7052 to amend or make additional 

findings.

The Limited Objection did not request that the Court amend its findings, only that the 

Confirmation Order be amended to conform to the findings contained in the final ruling of the 

Court [Doc. No. 5475] (the “Ruling”), which was incorporated in the Confirmation Order. The 

Limited Objection, while not addressing the accuracy of the findings contained in the Ruling, 

pointed out that certain aspects of the Confirmation Order relating to SGM did not conform to the 

Ruling.

2. Accordingly, SGM does not agree that the Limited Objection tolls the

effectiveness of its notice of appeal pursuant to Bankruptcy Rule 8002(b)(1)(A).  SGM reserves 

all rights in connection with its pending appeal, its pending motion for a limited stay in the 

District Court, the Ruling, and the Confirmation Order. 

1 Capitalized but undefined terms herein shall have the same meanings ascribed to them in the SGM’s 
“Objection . . .To Confirmation Of Second Amended Joint Chapter 11 Plan Of Liquidating” [Doc. No. 
5288] (the “SGM Objection”). 
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3. SGM does not believe that a separate order implementing changes to the

Confirmation Order regarding its Limited Objection, as proposed in the Debtors’ Response, is 

necessary.  Such an order is likely only to confuse the situation by creating more ambiguity and 

the need, potentially, for two appeals. An amended order can be made effective as of August 14, 

or that date may be retained as the Confirmation Date, so as not upset the Plan Proponents’ 

timetables, or require new mailings. SGM understands that the Plan has not yet gone effective. 

4. SGM agrees with this Court that the Plan Proponents’ use of the terms “Claims”

and “Administrative Claims” was misleading and that the Plan needs to be modified to correct 

that mistake.  However, the proposed changes in the Preliminary Findings do not eliminate the 

ambiguity or conform to the Ruling.  

Instead of adopting the language proposed by SGM in the Limited Objection, the 

Preliminary Findings require the Debtors to modify certain language in Section 17 (a) of the 

Confirmation Order. Because the causes of action asserted by the Debtors in the District Court 

Action (“SGM Action” as used in the Preliminary Findings) will be assigned to the Liquidating 

Trustee, who will be prosecuting that action and defending the SGM Counterclaim and 

Administrative Claim, at a minimum, and without waiving any other issues SGM raised in its 

Objection, the proposed language should reflect that the Liquidating Trustee will supplant the 

Debtors in that litigation. SGM requests that, as a minimum, the proposed language be altered as 

follows (added words underlined): 

The General Injunction set forth in Section 15(e) of this Confirmation 

Order and Section 13.6(a) of the Plan shall not apply to (a) SGM’s claims and 

defenses against the Debtors and the Liquidating Trustee in the SGM Action or 

(b) any counterclaim that may be asserted by SGM against the Debtors and the

Liquidating Trustee in the SGM Action.

Further, the Releases of Debtors set forth in Section 15(d)(i) of this 

Confirmation Order and Section 13.5(a) of the Plan shall not apply to (a) any

counterclaim that may be asserted by SGM against the Debtors and the 

Liquidating Trustee in the SGM Action, currently pending before the District 

2
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Court or to (b) any of SGM’s claims and defenses against the Debtors and the 

Liquidating Trustee in the SGM Action. 

5. The Court’s proposed revision to the reservation of rights language in Section 17

of the Confirmation Order and the Plan corrects the Debtors’ improper attempt to change SGM’s 

agreed language from “Deposit” to “Nonrefundable Deposit” (which was originally made part of 

the Plan and draft confirmation orders until the Debtors unilaterally changed it).

However, the Court has declined to modify Section 17 to clarify that the exceptions for 

SGM’s rights, claims, offsets, and defenses in connection with the District Court Action, extend 

to the preservation of the right to proceed against others, as SGM requested. SGM reserves all 

rights and contentions regarding the basis for, and propriety of, the provisions of the Plan and the 

Confirmation Order (whether as originally stated or as modified) regarding third party releases, 

injunctions, nonrecourse provisions, offset and recoupment rights and other provisions as 

referenced in the SGM Objection. 

Dated: September 1, 2020 LEVENE, NEALE, BENDER, YOO & BRILL L.L.P. 

By: /s/ Gary E. Klausner
Gary E. Klausner 
Philip A. Gasteier
Jeffrey S. Kwong 

Dated:  September 1, 2020 BARNES & THORNBURG LLP 

By: /s/ Kevin D. Rising

Kevin D. Rising 
L. Rachel Lerman
Joel R. Meyer

Counsel for Strategic Global Management, Inc.  

3
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mlrodriguez@carltonfields.com;smcloughlin@carltonfields.com;ecfla@carltonfields.com 
 Fred Neufeld     fneufeld@sycr.com, tingman@sycr.com 
 Bryan L Ngo     bngo@fortislaw.com, 

BNgo@bluecapitallaw.com;SPicariello@fortislaw.com;JNguyen@fortislaw.com;JNguyen@bluec
apitallaw.com 

 Abigail V O'Brient     avobrient@mintz.com, 
docketing@mintz.com;DEHashimoto@mintz.com;nleali@mintz.com;ABLevin@mintz.com 

 John R OKeefe     jokeefe@metzlewis.com, slohr@metzlewis.com 
 Matthew J Olson     olson.matthew@dorsey.com, stell.laura@dorsey.com 
 Scott H Olson     solson@vedderprice.com, scott-olson-

2161@ecf.pacerpro.com,ecfsfdocket@vedderprice.com,nortega@vedderprice.com 
 Giovanni Orantes     go@gobklaw.com, gorantes@orantes-

law.com,cmh@gobklaw.com,gobklaw@gmail.com,go@ecf.inforuptcy.com;orantesgr89122@noti
fy.bestcase.com 

 Keith C Owens     kowens@foxrothschild.com, khoang@foxrothschild.com 
 R Gibson Pagter     gibson@ppilawyers.com, 

ecf@ppilawyers.com;pagterrr51779@notify.bestcase.com 
 Paul J Pascuzzi     ppascuzzi@ffwplaw.com, docket@ffwplaw.com 
 Lisa M Peters     lisa.peters@kutakrock.com, marybeth.brukner@kutakrock.com 
 Christopher J Petersen     cjpetersen@blankrome.com, gsolis@blankrome.com 
 Mark D Plevin     mplevin@crowell.com, cromo@crowell.com 
 Steven G. Polard     steven.polard@ropers.com, calendar-

lao@ropers.com;melissa.tamura@ropers.com;anthony.arriola@ropers.com 
 David M Powlen     david.powlen@btlaw.com, pgroff@btlaw.com 
 Christopher E Prince     cprince@lesnickprince.com, 

jmack@lesnickprince.com;cprince@ecf.courtdrive.com 
 Lori L Purkey     bareham@purkeyandassociates.com 
 William M Rathbone     wrathbone@grsm.com, jmydlandevans@grsm.com;sdurazo@grsm.com 
 Jason M Reed     Jason.Reed@Maslon.com 
 Jeffrey M. Reisner     jreisner@steptoe.com, #-

FirmPSDocketing@Steptoe.com;klyman@steptoe.com;nmorneault@Steptoe.com 
 Michael B Reynolds     mreynolds@swlaw.com, kcollins@swlaw.com 
 J. Alexandra Rhim     arhim@hrhlaw.com 
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 Emily P Rich     erich@unioncounsel.net, bankruptcycourtnotices@unioncounsel.net 
 Robert A Rich     , candonian@huntonak.com 
 Lesley A Riis     lriis@dpmclaw.com 
 Debra Riley     driley@allenmatkins.com 
 Jason E Rios     jrios@ffwplaw.com, docket@ffwplaw.com 
 Julie H Rome-Banks     julie@bindermalter.com 
 Mary H Rose     mrose@buchalter.com 
 Douglas B Rosner     drosner@goulstonstorrs.com 
 Gregory A Rougeau     grougeau@brlawsf.com 
 Megan A Rowe     mrowe@dsrhealthlaw.com, lwestoby@dsrhealthlaw.com 
 Gregory M Salvato     gsalvato@salvatolawoffices.com, 

calendar@salvatolawoffices.com;jboufadel@salvatolawoffices.com;gsalvato@ecf.inforuptcy.com 
 Nathan A Schultz     nschultz@goodwinlaw.com 
 Mark A Serlin     ms@swllplaw.com, mor@swllplaw.com 
 Seth B Shapiro     seth.shapiro@usdoj.gov 
 David B Shemano     dshemano@shemanolaw.com 
 Joseph Shickich     jshickich@riddellwilliams.com 
 Mark Shinderman     mshinderman@milbank.com, 

dmuhrez@milbank.com;dlbatie@milbank.com 
 Kyrsten Skogstad     kskogstad@calnurses.org, rcraven@calnurses.org 
 Michael St James     ecf@stjames-law.com 
 Joseph L Steinfeld     jsteinfeld@askllp.com, 

lmiskowiec@askllp.com;mudem@askllp.com;bmcgrath@askllp.com;kcasteel@askllp.com 
 Andrew Still     astill@swlaw.com, kcollins@swlaw.com
 Jason D Strabo     jstrabo@mwe.com, cfuraha@mwe.com 
 Sabrina L Streusand     Streusand@slollp.com 
 Ralph J Swanson     ralph.swanson@berliner.com, sabina.hall@berliner.com 
 Michael A Sweet     msweet@foxrothschild.com, 

swillis@foxrothschild.com;pbasa@foxrothschild.com 
 James M Toma     james.toma@doj.ca.gov, teresa.depaz@doj.ca.gov 
 Gary F Torrell     gtorrell@health-law.com 
 United States Trustee (LA)     ustpregion16.la.ecf@usdoj.gov 
 Cecelia Valentine     cecelia.valentine@nlrb.gov 
 Jason Wallach     jwallach@ghplaw.com, g33404@notify.cincompass.com 
 Kenneth K Wang     kenneth.wang@doj.ca.gov, 

Jennifer.Kim@doj.ca.gov;Stacy.McKellar@doj.ca.gov;yesenia.caro@doj.ca.gov 
 Phillip K Wang     phillip.wang@rimonlaw.com, david.kline@rimonlaw.com 
 Sharon Z. Weiss     sharon.weiss@bclplaw.com, 

raul.morales@bclplaw.com,REC_KM_ECF_SMO@bclplaw.com 
 Adam G Wentland     awentland@tocounsel.com, lkwon@tocounsel.com 
 Latonia Williams     lwilliams@goodwin.com, bankruptcy@goodwin.com 
 Michael S Winsten     mike@winsten.com 
 Rebecca J Winthrop     rebecca.winthrop@nortonrosefulbright.com, 

diana.cardenas@nortonrosefulbright.com 
 Jeffrey C Wisler     jwisler@connollygallagher.com, dperkins@connollygallagher.com 
 Neal L Wolf     nwolf@hansonbridgett.com, lchappell@hansonbridgett.com 
 Claire K Wu     ckwu@sulmeyerlaw.com, 

mviramontes@sulmeyerlaw.com;ckwu@ecf.courtdrive.com;ckwu@ecf.inforuptcy.com 
 Steven D Wyllie     steven.wyllie@nlrb.gov 
 Hatty K Yip     hatty.yip@usdoj.gov, hatty.k.yip@usdoj.gov 
 Andrew J Ziaja     aziaja@leonardcarder.com, 

sgroff@leonardcarder.com;msimons@leonardcarder.com;lbadar@leonardcarder.com 
 Rose Zimmerman     rzimmerman@dalycity.org 
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2.  SERVED BY UNITED STATES MAIL: On September 1, 2020, I served the following persons and/or 
entities at the last known addresses in this bankruptcy case or adversary proceeding by placing a true 
and correct copy thereof in a sealed envelope in the United States mail, first class, postage prepaid, and 
addressed as follows. Listing the judge here constitutes a declaration that mailing to the judge will be 
completed no later than 24 hours after the document is filed. 

  Service information continued on attached page 

3.  SERVED BY PERSONAL DELIVERY, OVERNIGHT MAIL, FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION OR 
EMAIL (state method for each person or entity served):  Pursuant to F.R.Civ.P. 5 and/or controlling LBR, 
on September 1, 2020, I served the following persons and/or entities by personal delivery, overnight mail 
service, or (for those who consented in writing to such service method), by facsimile transmission and/or 
email as follows.  Listing the judge here constitutes a declaration that personal delivery on, or overnight 
mail to, the judge will be completed no later than 24 hours after the document is filed. 

Served via Overnight Mail
The Honorable Ernest M. Robles 
United States Bankruptcy Court 
Edward R. Roybal Federal Building 
255 E. Temple Street, Suite 1560 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States of America that the foregoing is 
true and correct. 

September 1, 2020                    Lisa Masse /s/ Lisa Masse 
Date                                           Type Name  Signature
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